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Gents Recurve

Gents Compound

ARCHER

1 Dave Inglis

2 James Pougher

3 Daniel Dudley

4 Jim Orford

5 Paul Moran

6 Carl Watkin

7 lan Pepper

8 Simon Scotney

9 Henry Tuthill
10 Paul Adams
11 Andy Smart
12 Sam Newton
13 Richard Baker
14 Jake Francis
15 Stephen Woods
16 lan Bellingham
17 Trevor Stevens

1 Ben Beck

2 Justin Limb

3 Den Williams

4 Sean Fox

5 Nick Cooper

6 Stephen Arnold
7 Dan Smith

8 Frank Moore

9 Dave Matthews

10 Reghardt van Jaarsveld
11 Scott Middleton

12 Jamie Plummer

owmes RESULTS - WINTER SERIES

SCORE
2184
2059
1632
1619
1565
1442
1416
1341
1158
1147
1040
1020

884
498
485
374
187

2321
2099
1649
1394
844
820
794
704
582
577
552
296
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Gents Barebow
Gents Longbow

Ladies Recurve

Ladies Compound

Ladies Barebow

Junior Boy Recurve

Junior Boy Compound

Junior Boy Barebow

ARCHER
1 lan Macrae
2 James Leet
3 Hayden Cook
4 Paul Arnold
5 Jamie Pyewell
6 Paul Starr

1 Steve Pepper
2 Roger Sale

1 Jessica Earth

2 Amy Gott

3 Marti Waterfield
4 Ruth Gibbins

1 Lynn Fisher
2 Carol Smith

1 Deborah Skinner

1 Thibault Nadal
2 George Grassam-Billard

1 loan Macrae
2 Alfie Cooper
3 James Cook

1 Hamish Turner

SCORE
1463
1230
673
425
261
113

604
318

1450
507
506
483

2222
294

1406

2054
794

887
704
531

1902
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Junior Lady Recurve

Junior Lady Barebow

ARCHER
1 Rhianna Chapman
2 Jemima Debney

1 Gracie Wright
2 Harriet Dunn
3 Alana Pledge

SCORE
928
131

403
314
301



